

y (4 Max	UNOFFICIAL (
T'	

UCC FINANCING STATEMEN	V٦	A E N	TEM	TAT	S	CING	١N	IN	CC	I
------------------------	----	-------	-----	-----	---	------	----	----	----	---

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] J. Richard White, Esq. 214/745-5126 B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) J. Richard White, Esq. Winstead Sechrest & Minick P.C. 1201 Elm Street, Suite 5400 Dallas, Texa, 75 270



Doc#: 0605534077 Fee: \$28.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 02/24/2006 01:17 PM Pg: 1 of 3

•	1	Dulkuo, Poki 5	5. ·	1	1				4
A	L	_	O		TF	HE ABOVE SPACE IS FO	R FILIN	G OFFICE USE	ONLY
•	1. DE	BTOR'S exact full lega	LN' ME insert only on	e debtor name (la or lb) - do not abbreviate or co	ombine na	amos			
N . N		1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Q _A						
100	`	ROMANEK	SCHAUN	ABURG LLC					
•	OR	1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	<i>J</i>		F	IRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
				0,					
B		1c. MAILING ADDRESS				CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
4	ļ	C/O ROMAN	EK PROPEF	RTIES LTD., 8410 WEST	Γ	CHICAGO	IL	60631	USA
a		BRYN MAW	R AVENUE	0					
9	·	1d, SEE INSTRUCTIONS	ORGANIZATION	e. TYPE OF ORGANI 'AT' O'	1	f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	lg. ORG/	NIZATION ID#, if an	ny
			DEBTOR	LIMITED LIABILIT	Y	DELAWARE	DE	#4097957	
0/				COMPANY				□ NONE	
0	2. AI	DDITIONAL DEBTOR'S	EXACT FULL LEGAL N	AME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) d	lor A abl	previate or combine names			
2		2a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME			7)	×			
19		<u> </u>							L
0	OR	25. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME				- AST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
0		2c. MAILING ADDRESS				CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
		2d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION	e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION		2f JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	2g. ORGA	ANIZATION ID#, if as	ny
i			DEBTOR			ORGANIZATION	1		□ NONE
	3 SF	CURED PARTY'S NAME	Cor NAME of TOTAL	ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S/P) - insert only one	secured a	party name (3a or 3h)	F		
6		Ba. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	O (OI NAME OI TOTAL)	assistance of restraint only one :	344	party name (Sa or So)	-(-) <u> </u>	
2	NOMURA CREDIT & CAPITAL, INC.								
5	OR	3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME				FIRST NAME	MIDDLE 1	SUFFIX	
		3c. MAILING ADDRESS				CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
		2 WORLD FI	NANCIAL (CENTER, 21ST FLOOR		NEW YORK	NY	10281	USA

This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral.

All assets and all personal property now or hereafter owned by Debtor (the "Collateral"). Proceeds of the Collateral are also

ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]

LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR

BAILEE/BAILOR SELLER/BUYER

AG, LIEN NON-UCC FILING

This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS

Attach Addendum [if applicable]

Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPORT(S) on Debtor(s) [ADDITIONAL FEE] [optional]

All Debtors Debtor 1 Debtor 2

OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA

County: Cook, Illinois

38844-266/Parkway Corporate Center

International Association of Commercial Administrators (IACA)

FILING OFFICE COPY - UCC FINANCING STATEMENT (FORM UCC1) (REV. 05/22/02)

Near North National Title 222 N. LaSalle Chicago, IL 60601

0605534077 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY							
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a OR 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING STATEMENT							
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
ROMANEK SCHAUMBURG LLO							
OR 96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX						
10. MISCELLANEOUS:							
^							
\sim							
		THE A	ABOVE S	PACE IS FOR FILI	NG OFFICE USE		
11	<u> </u>			ONLY			
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT U.T LFCAL NAME - insert only one name (i la or [1]a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	1(b) - do not abbreviate or combine name	×					
11a. URGANIZATION'S NAME							
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	i	MIDDLE NA	ME	SUFFIX		
11c. MAILING ADDRESS	OTTN		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
TIV. INTILLIA CADDIALIS	CITY],	SIAIE	FOSTAL CODE	COGNIKI		
ORGANIZATION	II. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATI	ION 1	-	IZATION ID#, if any			
DEBTOR		NONE					
12. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S of ASSIGNOR S/P'S NA	ME - inser only one name (12a or 12b)						
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	4						
	1/X,						
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NA	ME	SUFFIX		
),					
		70		Income conn	COUNTRY		
12c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
			T'_				
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers timber to be cut or	16. Additional collateral description:		<u></u>		-		
as-extracted collateral, or is filed as a X fixture filing			(Office			
				170			
14. Description of real estate:							
:				0			
Con Fallitie Angeralia di banata and in composted bossis							
See <u>Exhibit A</u> attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference for all purposes.				•			
by reference for all purposes.							
-							
 Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 							
man or a second analysis.	17. Check only if applicable and check o						
	Debtor is a Trust or Trustee ac			aty held in trust or L Dec	edent's Estate		
	18. Check only if applicable and check on Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTII		х.				
	Filed in connection with a Manufact		Transaction	effective 30 vesce			
	Filed in connection with a Manuract						
	FREG III COMMECTION WITH & FROME-FY	IIdli					

38844-266/Parkway Corporate Center

0605534077 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Debtor Name: ROMANEK SCHAUMBURG LLC

Item No. 14 continued:

EXHIBIT A

Legal Description

Street Address: 915, 935 and 955 National Parkway

PIN No. 07-13-101-013-0000

Parcel 1

Lot 2 in Oxford Capital Partner's Resubdivision being a resubdivision of Lot 1 in Anderson's Third Resubdivision, a resubdivision of part of Lot 2 in Anderson's Second Resubdivision, a resubdivision of Anderson's Resubdivision of part of Lot 11 in Anderson's Woodfield Park, a subdivision of part of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 13, Township 41 North, Range 10, East of the Third Principal Meridian, except that part thereof described as follows:

Beginning at the Southwest corner of Lot 2 aforesaid; thence north along the west line of said lot, 20.00 feet; thence Southeasterly to a point on the south line of said lot 20.00 feet east of the southwest corner thereof; thence west, along said south line, 20.00 feet to the point of beginning, in Cook County, Illinois.

Easement Estate Parcel 2:

A permanent, non-exclusive reciprocal easement for vehicular and pedestrian access and parking as described in the Reciprocal Easement Agreement for Access and Parking recorded in document no. 0408918051, Cook County Recorder of Deeds, Cook County, Illinois.

Easement Estate Parcel 3:

A permanent, non-exclusive, irrevocable and perpetual easement for pedactrian and vehicular ingress and egress to and from East Woodfield Road as described in the Easement Agreement recorded in document no. 0010457075, Cook County, Recorder of Deeds, Cook County, Illinois.